Order Codes
EL-105U-L-T-868-500 I/O Radio (Transmitter Only) - EU Fixed 868Mhz
EL-105U-L-R-868-500 I/O Radio (Receiver Only) - EU Fixed 868Mhz
EL-905U-L-T-AU I/O Radio (Transmitter Only) - AU FHSS 900Mhz
EL-905U-L-R-AU I/O Radio (Receiver Only) - AU FHSS 900Mhz
EL-905U-L-P2-AU I/O Radio Kit: 905U-L-T, 905U-L-R,
2x CFD890EL + SER-RJ45 cable
FHSS 900Mhz
EL-905U-L-T-NZ I/O Radio (Transmitter Only) - NZ FHSS 900Mhz
EL-905U-L-R-NZ I/O Radio (Receiver Only) - NZ FHSS 900Mhz
EL-905U-L-T-US I/O Radio (Transmitter Only) - US FHSS 900Mhz
EL-905U-L-R-US I/O Radio (Receiver Only) - US FHSS 900Mhz
An envirada group companyTECHNICAL DATA EL-DS-105/905U-L-TR
EFFECTIVE FEb, 2025
ELPRO EL-105/905U-L-T/R
WIRELESS I/O TRANSMIT &

ELPRO EL-105U/905U-L-T/R
WIRELESS I/O TRANSMIT & RECEIVE PAIR
HOW TO ORDER
Simply send us an email at
sales@elprotech.com, contact your local
distributor, or phone +61 7 3352 8600
An envirada group company
CONTACT
Australia
ELPRO Technologies
29 Lathe Street
Virginia QLD 4014
T +61 7 3352 8600
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
USA
ELPRO Technologies Inc
2028 East Ben White Boulevard
#240-5656 Austin, TX 78741-6931
T +1 855 443 5776
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
SPECIFICATIONS